FABORY

O-ring NBR 90° Shore A
Negro (# 366) 3/16X7.1/4

Articulo No.
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
Env. de 2
Parametros técnicos Normas
CS 0.1875
Color Negro
Dash nr. 366
Material NBR
Material técnico 90° Shore A
Especificacion técnica Disefio técnico

—

U38805.018.0725
500626067234
31162400
8712423064980

Solo embalaje
completo

1
CcS - D



